L~

LS —

T/ BRE

To Ruifang — Badu/ Haikeguan

BR EEZTI;S B | P | B | Bh | +2 | KE | =HRE| BB | ®mE [ERE | TS| BB | JUE e
Train Number DEPSZS“t'iz:t‘iZ:W Jingtong | Pingxi | Lingjiao | Wanggu | Shifen | Dahua | sandiaoling | Houtong | Ruifang | Haikeguan | sijiaoting Nuafnua Badu

4703 =i - )\ | 5:28 [ 5:33 | 5:36 | 5:41 | 5:47 | 5:54 | 6:02 | 6:06 | 6:14 6:20 | 6:24 | 6:29

4705 Em@- % | 6:10 | 6:15 | 6:18 | 6:23 | 6:29 | 6:36 | 6:44 | 6:48 | 6:55 7:01| 7:05 | 7:09

4707 | =W -B88e | 7:.30 | 7:38 | 7:41 | 7:46 | 8:00 | 8:07 | 8:15 | 8:20 | 8:30 | 8:40

4711 | &1 -84 | 8:25 | 8:33 | 8:36 | 8:41 | 9:00 | 9:07 | 9:15 | 9:20 | 9:30 | 9:40

4713 | &9 -888E | 9:15 | 9:23 | 9:26 | 9:31 | 9:45 | 9:52 (10:00(10:05(10:17|10:27

4715 | &9 - 888 |10:15|10:23|10:26|10:31{10:45({10:52(11:00(11:06|11:17|11:27

4717 | & -888e |11:15|11:23|11:26|11:31{11:45({11:52(12:00(12:05|12:17|12:27

4721 | i - 888 |12:15|112:23|12:26|12:31{12:45({12:52(13:00(13:05|13:17|13:27

4723 | &1 - 888 |13:15|13:23(13:26(13:31{13:45(13:52(14:00(14:05|14:17|14:27

4725 | i - 888 |14:15|14:23|14:26|14:31|{14:40({14:47|14:55|15:06|15:17|15:27

4727 | &9 - 8888 |15:15|15:23|15:26|15:31{15:40{15:47(15:55(16:06|16:17|16:27

4731 | i1 - 888 |16:15|16:21|16:24|16:29|16:40({16:47(16:55(17:06|17:17|17:27

4733 =i - )\ |17:15(17:23|17:26|17:31|17:48|17:55|18:03|18:08|18:17 18:31|18:36|18:40

4735 =i - w75 [18:05(18:11(18:14|18:19|18:28{18:35|18:43|18:48|18:55

4737 =i - )\E  [19:35(19:40(19:43|19:48|20:00|20:07|20:15|20:20|20:28 20:34|20:38|20:42

4741 il - )\E [20:20(20:25/20:28|20:33|20:42|20:49|20:57|21:02{21:10 21:25|21:30|21:34

4743 B - )\ |21:54(21:59|22:02(22:07|22:15(22:22|22:30(22:35|22:42 22:48|22:52|22:56

KBS — £t ->FE-E1
To Shifen—Pingxi—Jingtong

BR @EZHE_ N | B |mW=eRE| B | B |=Rs| AE | +95 | Bh | B0 | B2 | B0 .
Train Number Depg:;rii:ttiztr']onz Badu N”a:”“a Sijaoting | Haikeguan | Ruifang | Houtong | sandiacling | Dahua | Shifen | Wanggu | Lingjiao | Pingxi | Jingtong

4704 N\ -&4 | 5:05|5:08 | 5:12 5:19 | 5:25| 5:29 | 5:36 | 5:46 | 5:50 | 5:55 | 5:59 | 6:03

4706 | N&-ZR | 6:05 | 6:08 | 6:12 6:27 | 6:42 | 6:47 | 6:54 | 7.03 | 7.07 | 7:12 | 7:16 | 7:20

4708 N& -5 | 7.09 | 7:12 | 7:16 7:23|7:30|7:34| 741 | 7:51 | 7:55 | 8:00 | 8:04 | 8:08

4712 N -8 | 749 | 7:.52 | 7:56 8:08 | 8:15 | 8:19 | 8:26 | 847 | 8:51 | 8:56 | 9:01 | 9:05

4714 | BN - E[ 847 [ 9:05 | 9:13 9:18 | 9:25| 9:47 | 9:51 | 9:56 |10:01|10:05

4716 | BREE - W 9:47 {10:02(10:16(10:21|10:28|10:47|10:51|10:56|11:01|11:05

4718 | sBREE - E 10:47|11:08|{11:16{11:21{11:28{11:47|11:51|11:56|12:01|12:05

4722 | BN - EW 11:47(12:05{12:13(12:18(12:25|12:47(12:51|12:56|13:01|13:05

4724 | BN - E6 12:47|13:05{13:13(13:18{13:25({13:47|13:51|13:56|14:01|14:05

4726 | sRiE - B 13:47(14:05{14:13|14:18|14:25|14:47(14:51|14:56|15:01|15:05

4728 | BRI - EW 14:47|15:05|15:13|15:18{15:25({15:47|15:51|15:56|16:01|16:05

4732 | BREE - EW 15:47|16:08|16:16|16:21{16:28(16:47|16:51|16:56|17:01|17:05

4734 | BN - ER 16:42|17:05|17:13|17:18(17:25(17:37|17:41|17:46|17:51|17:55

4736 | 'EREE - B 18:15|18:30{18:49|18:53{19:01{19:10({19:14|19:19|19:23|19:27

4738 W35 - B 19:22(19:30{19:35{19:42|19:55[19:59(20:04(20:08(20:12

4742 & - &1 |20:40(20:43|120:47 20:55(21:02(21:06|21:13|21:25|21:29|21:34|21:38|21:42

4744 N - +5 |22:11(22:14(22:18 22:25(22:32(22:36|22:43|22:50

XPE/RRREDURABFRER R (& - KiE~ - &8

+5314:02-24958307

+  EBETCRRBBEE—FETR)
KPR RRE R —RHBES (2RS0T - FF407T) 8BS MAA -
X375 14:02-24972033




